
Landcare Committee

Order Paper for Meeting to be held on 20 April 1999

Public Business

Procedural Items

1.

2.

3.

Apologies

Public Participation

Confirmation of the Minutes of the Landcare  Committee
meeting held on 10 March 1999.

Attached

Matter for Recommendation

4. Proposed Disestablishment of the WRC Rural Fire District

Matters for Decision

5. Waikanae and Otaki Rivers Environmental Strategies

6. Game Bird Hunting on the Otaki River

7. Hutt River Floodplain Management Advisory Committee
meeting - 14 April 1999

Report 99.163

Report 99.141

Report 99.167

Report 99.m 22%
To come

8. Appointment of Honorary Rangers Report 99.174

Matters for Information

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

October 1998 Flood Damage Repair : Progress Report

Waikanae Floodplain Management Plan Kauri-Puriri Flood
Mitigation Measures : Project Completion Report

Divisional Manager’s Report

Questions

General

Report 99.152

Report 99.143

Exclusion of the Public Attached



Public Excluded Business

Matter for Decision

15. Appointment of Kapiti Representative on the Landcare
Committee

Report PE-99.170


